Address：    228 PARK AVE S 30327 NEW YORK, NY, 10003 USA 

From：         LA to HUNAN, CHINA  

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$) 

1 ADEOVE LACTOBACILLUS REUTERI 
COMPLEX PRESSED CANDY 

5000 US$1.5888 US$7943.90 

TOTAL 5000 
 US$7943.90 

CIF Chang Sha 

• US DOLLARS  Seven Thousand, Nine Hundred and Forty-three point nine 

Deekoos Pharma Inc